     Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,    Unit 1A,   Watchmoor Point,    Camberley,    Surrey,    GU15 3AD.   UK.
     Tel: +44 (0)1932 269869       email: sales@aljac.com       website: www.aljac.com DSS0420-13
GAMMON DIRECT READING
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE  GAUGE
READ DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
DIRECTLY AT THE TOP OF THE
PISTON
NO CALCULATION REQUIRED

Vent Connection: 1/8 inch NPT female (Gauges
with Test Valve only).
How To Order
Part Number: 6001044002.  Standard Gauge,
Aluminium, BSP threads, 0-30psi.  (Gammon GTP-
534-30A).
Part Number: 6001044050.  Gauge with Free
Movement Test Valve, Aluminium, BSPP threads,
0-30psi.  (Gammon GTP-534PB-30A).
Part Number: 6001044060.  Gauge with Peak
Hold, Free Movement Test Valve, Aluminium, NPT
threads, 0-30psi.  (Gammon GTP-534PBPH-30A).
Part Number: 60018980BCR.  Gauge with DP
Switch (right hand side mounted), Free Movement
Test valve, Aluminium, NPT threads, 0-30psi.
(Gammon GTP8980B-C-RH-0-0). Also available
with the switch mounted on the left hand side.
Accessories
Aljac Fuelling Components can offer a full range of
accessories alongside the basic gauge, including
free movement test valves, isolation valves,
Stainless Steel compression fittings, Stainless
Steel sense tubing, and fitting kits including all of
the above items.
Retro fit kits are also now available to convert
older Standard Gauges to the latest designs.
We can also supply 0-15psi gauges in all variants
(except Peak Hold).
Please discuss your requirements with our Sales
Department.
Dimension Standard Gauge
6001044002
Gauge With Free
Movement Test
Valve 6001044050
A 229mm 273mm
B 124mm 124mm
C 76mm 76mm
D 63mm 63mm
Mounting Hole 4 x 7.1mm Dia. 4 x 7.1mm Dia.
HP and LP 1/4 inch BSPP fem. 1/4 inch BSPP female
Vent Not Applicable 1/8 inch NPT female
Nett Weight 0.95 Kg 1.27 Kg.
Gauge With Peak Hold
and Free Movement
Test Valve 6001044060
298mm
124mm
76mm
63mm
4 x 7.1mm Dia.
1/4 inch NPT female
1/8 inch NPT female
1.55Kg
Gauge With DP Switch
and Free Movement Test
Valve 60018980BCR
273mm
124mm
76mm
63mm
4 x 7.1mm Dia.
1/4 inch NPT female
1/8 inch NPT female
1.83Kg
E Not Applicable 86mm 86mm 86mm
F Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 165mm
O/All Depth 50mm 50mm 75mm 50mm
Overall Dimensions